
@

Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 2 65

2 The Fossils 4 65

3 Road Dawgz 3 50

4 3 50

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Field 1 for the 8:00am game can sometimes be a problem for the pitcher looking directly into the 

sun.  If this is an issue, and the managers agree, the start time of the game can be delayed up to 15 

minutes for a more favorable time for the pitcher.  

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

The Fossils

The Fossils

Last Call

Last Call

Road Dawgz

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

Other Notes

Run Equalizers

Last Call

Road Dawgz

Road Dawgz

 Last Call gives 3 runs to the Road Dawgz  and Joe's Sport's Bar and 5 runs to the Fossils.   The Road 

Dawgz and Joe's Sport's Bar gives 3 runs to the Fossils.

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

Road Dawgz

Last Call

The Fossils

NCSSA 6 Team Bracket

Dates of play September 7th & 8th, 2019 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

TeamTeam

Last Call

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

Saturday, September 7th Field 1

BLUE DIVISION SCHEDULE

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

Road Dawgz

Joe's Sports Bar and Grill

Last Call

The Fossils

Road Dawgz

The Fossils

The Fossils

Field 4Sunday, September 8th

Team Team

Last Call

ALVIN SOARES JR
Rev-1


