NCSSA 6 Team Bracket								
BLUE DIVISION SCHEDULE								
Team #				@	USCCP, Medford, Oregon Won Lost Place			
1 1	Last Call		Group 2	Age 65	vvon	LUSI	Place	
2	The Fossils		4	65				
3		-	3	50				
4	Road Dawgz Joe's Sports Bar and Grill		3	50				
4			5	50				
	Saturday, September 7th Field 1							
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team			
8:00	Road Dawgz				Joe's Sports Bar and Grill			
9:15	Last Call				Joe's Sports Bar and Grill			
10:30	The Fossils				Road Dawgz			
12:00	The Fossils				Joe's Sports Bar and Grill			
1:15	Road Dawgz				Last Call			
2:30	The Fossils				Last Call			
	Sunday	, September 8th	Field 4					
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team			
8:00	Last Call				The Fossils			
9:15	Joe's Sports Bar and Grill				The Fossils			
10:30	Road Dawgz				Last Call			
12:00	Joe's Sports Bar and Grill				Last Call			
1:15	Road Dawgz				The Fossils			
2:30	Road Dawg	Z			Joe's Sports Bar and Grill			
Run Equalizers								
Last Call gives 3 runs to the Road Dawgz and Joe's Sport's Bar and 5 runs to the Fossils. The Road								
Dawgz and Joe's Sport's Bar gives 3 runs to the Fossils.								
Other Notes								
Field 1 for the 8:00am game can sometimes be a problem for the pitcher looking directly into the								
sun. If this is an issue, and the managers agree, the start time of the game can be delayed up to 15								
minutes for a more favorable time for the pitcher.								